[INCIDENT |DATE/TIME [LOCATION |DESCRIPTION

202206062755 6/6/2022 5:18 1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202206062762 6/6/2022 10:48 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
202206062761 6/6/2022 11:16 UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE PK ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

202206062763 6/6/2022 11:26 UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD NON-CRIMINAL-ACCIDENT - OTHER
202206062766 6/6/2022 12:44 1800 BLOCK CREST DR ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS
202206062768 6/6/2022 12:28 UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLV THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
202206062764 6/6/2022 13:22 1900 BLOCK CREST DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206062765 6/6/2022 13:19 3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202206062767 6/6/2022 13:59 1400 BLOCK KINGS HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202206062769 6/6/2022 14:32 400 BLOCK BIANCA CIR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206062770 6/6/2022 21:46 UNIT BLOCK GRANGER LN ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

202206062771 6/6/2022 19:36 UNIT BLOCK APPLEDORE CT PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
202206072774 6/6/2022 20:15 UNIT BLOCK JOSEPH CT PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL(LANDLORD/TENANT)
202206072775 6/6/2022 23:00 UNIT BLOCK S 17TH AVE MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202206072772 6/7/2022 0:33 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
202206072773 6/7/2022 2:05 1000 BLOCK WOODRUFF RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206072776 6/6/2022 23:00 UNIT BLOCK S 17TH AVE NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO
202206072777 6/7/2022 7:52 300 BLOCK NORTON AVE NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202206072778 6/7/2022 8:35 3100 BLOCK ZINN RD LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES
202206072779 6/7/2022 8:56 3300 BLOCK WALNUT ST ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

202206072780 6/7/2022 9:06 UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE PK TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID
202206072781 6/7/2022 11:28 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206072782 6/7/2022 10:29 UNIT BLOCK EGGLESTON BLV MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202206072783 6/7/2022 10:44 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202206072784 6/7/2022 11:45 2800 BLOCK KINGS HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206072785 6/7/2022 13:14 UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - ALL OTHERS
202206072786 6/7/2022 10:39 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202206102850 6/7/2022 8:48 3300 BLOCK WINDSOR LN WORTHLESS CHECKS

202206072787 6/7/2022 14:01 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202206072788 6/7/2022 14:18 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT
202206072789 6/7/2022 14:40 2200 BLOCK POTTERS MILL CR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206072794 6/7/2022 15:27 UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202206072795 6/7/2022 15:06 UNIT BLOCK S LLOYD AVE MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202206072796 6/7/2022 17:04 3600 BLOCK HUMPTON RD THEFT-$50 TO $200-ALL OTHER
202206072797 6/7/2022 17:26 UNIT BLOCK ANDREW RD HARASSMENT

202206072798

6/7/2022 17:28

UNIT BLOCK OLIVE ST

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT



[INCIDENT |DATE/TIME [LOCATION |DESCRIPTION

202206072799 6/7/2022 17:23 UNIT BLOCK WESTBURY CT PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206072800 6/7/2022 15:18 3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
202206082801 6/8/2022 0:59 200 BLOCK BAILEY RD NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO
202206082802 6/8/2022 3:16 1900 BLOCK CREST DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202206082803 6/8/2022 7:33 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202206082804 6/8/2022 8:10 1700 BLOCK OPEN HEARTH RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206082805 6/8/2022 8:30 1700 BLOCK BEUFORT CR LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

202206082807 6/8/2022 10:34 UNIT BLOCK BLUFF RD ASSIST DOWNINGTOWN POLICE

202206082808 6/8/2022 11:12 3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206082809 6/8/2022 11:42 UNIT BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILLRD  ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

202206082810 6/8/2022 12:58 1900 BLOCK CREST DR WELLBEING CHECK

202206082811 6/8/2022 14:07 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD WELLBEING CHECK

202206082812 6/8/2022 14:33 2900 BLOCK HONEYMEAD RD FRAUD

202206082813 6/8/2022 15:17 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202206082814 6/8/2022 14:49 UNIT BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD  ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS
202206082815 6/8/2022 15:48 1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
202206082816 6/8/2022 17:18 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206082817 6/8/2022 17:01 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206082818 6/8/2022 17:18 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202206082819 6/8/2022 22:06 UNIT BLOCK STONEBRIDGE LN PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206082820 6/8/2022 19:48 3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202206092821 6/9/2022 0:18 UNIT BLCOK BETSY LN PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206092822 6/9/2022 0:47 3300 BLOCK HUMPTON RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206092823 6/9/2022 4:25 1900 BLOCK CREST DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202206092824 6/9/2022 2:22 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
202206092825 6/9/2022 6:28 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY FLIM FLAM

202206092826 6/9/2022 8:48 UNIT BLOCK GLENRIDGE DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206092827 6/9/2022 9:42 UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206092828 6/9/2022 10:11 200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206092829 6/9/2022 8:36 UNIT BLOCK HERON LN SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202206092830 6/9/2022 11:45 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206092831 6/9/2022 9:08 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202206092832 6/9/2022 12:33 UNIT BLOCK BEAVER RUN RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202206092833 6/9/2022 12:55 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202206092835 6/9/2022 14:42 UNIT BLOCK FAIRWAY LN SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES

202206092837

6/9/2022 16:00

1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



[INCIDENT

|DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202206092840
202206092841
202206092842
202206092843
202206092844
202206092845
202206102846
202206102847
202206102848
202206102849
202206102851
202206102853
202206102857
202206102858
202206102860
202206102861
202206102862
202206102864
202206102865
202206112866
202206112867
202206112868
202206112869
202206112870
202206112871
202206112872
202206112873
202206112874
202206112875
202206112876
202206112877
202206112878
202206112879
202206112880
202206112881
202206112882

6/9/2022 18:30
6/9/2022 20:20
6/9/2022 19:38
6/9/2022 19:18
6/9/2022 18:57
6/9/2022 18:10
6/9/2022 22:48
6/9/2022 21:00
6/10/2022 0:01
6/10/2022 4:53
6/10/2022 7:34
6/10/2022 10:17
6/10/2022 14:24
6/10/2022 14:24
6/10/2022 14:39
6/10/2022 15:04
6/10/2022 17:23
6/10/2022 20:22
6/10/2022 21:48
6/10/2022 23:59
6/11/2022 3:29
6/10/2022 21:29
6/11/2022 3:44
6/11/2022 2:39
6/11/2022 4:38
6/11/2022 5:28
6/11/2022 6:00
6/11/2022 7:56
6/11/2022 5:50
6/11/2022 11:43
6/11/2022 8:53
6/11/2022 9:05
6/11/2022 12:38
6/10/2022 16:52
6/11/2022 14:55
6/11/2022 15:45

UNIT BLOCK N LLOYD AVE
UNIT BLOCK BLUFF RD

2800 BLOCK WESTERHAM RD
UNIT BLOCK THORNRIDGE DR
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK GREENHILL WAY
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2900 BLOCK HONEYMEAD RD
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST

UNIT BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK CARLYN CT

2700 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK GREENLEAF CT
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
300 BLOCK ANDREW CIR

UNIT BLOCK APPLEDORE DR
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3300 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK CARANEL CIR
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

MEDICAL EMERGENCY - SUSPECTED OVERDOSE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
HARASSMENT

WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM BUILDINGS

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MORPHINE,HEROIN,COC
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)



[INCIDENT

|DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202206112883
202206112884
202206112885
202206112886
202206112887
202206112888
202206122900
202206122889
202206122890
202206122891
202206122892
202206122893
202206122894
202206122895
202206122896
202206122897
202206122898
202206122899
202206122901
202206122902
202206122903
202206122904

6/11/2022 10:02
6/11/2022 14:34
6/11/2022 18:39
6/11/2022 19:15
6/11/2022 20:10
6/11/2022 22:41
6/11/2022 23:15
6/12/2022 2:19

6/12/2022 4:28

6/12/2022 7:10

6/12/2022 10:29
6/12/2022 14:32
6/12/2022 14:59
6/12/2022 15:41
6/12/2022 16:00
6/12/2022 17:16
6/12/2022 17:30
6/12/2022 16:50
6/12/2022 19:17
6/12/2022 20:07
6/12/2022 18:31
6/12/2022 21:00

2500 BLOCK CREEK RD
UNIT BLOCK MAGNOLIA CT
UNIT BLOCK WILLIAMS WAY
4300 BLOCK EDGES MILL RD

UNIT BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD

1700 BLOCK E KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK THORNDALE PL
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK GARDEN VIEW DR
UNIT BLOCK STONEBRIDGE LN
RT 30 OFF RAMP

3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3800 BLOCK HUMPTON RD
3100 BLOCK SILBURY HIL

3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK N BARLEY SHEAF RD
UNIT BLOCK LANCASTER CT
UNIT BLOCK ESSEX ST

2500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
5000 BLOCK MANOR AVE

5000 BLOCK MANOR AVE

WELLBEING CHECK

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM BUILDINGS
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT



	06062022 TO 06122022

